Saint Jude Elementary

122 5t-Jude

Deux-Montagnes (Québec) J7R 3L6
T 450 621-7805
stjude.schoolqc.ca

AN ENGLISH
EDUCATION,
A BILINGUAL
FUTURE

UNE
EDUCATION
EN ANGLAIS,
UN AVENIR
BILINGUE

® . LJ
COMMISSION SCOLAIRE SIR-WILFRID-LAURIER
5IR WILFRID LAURIER SCHOOL BOARD

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

St-Jude Governing Board Meeting
Nov 28, 2023

Opening of meeting
Adoption of the agenda
Questions from the Public

Adoption of AGA Meeting minutes

18h30
Via Zoom

Adoption of September Meeting minutes

Adoption of October minutes

Business Arising
7.1 End of Year report

Principal’s Report
PC Delegate’s Report
Teacher's Report
Daycare Technician’s Report
Home & School Report
New Business
13.1 Budget
13.2 Rentals
13.2.1  Men’s Basketball
13.2.2 Cafeteria
13.3 Deeds of Establishment
13.4 Three-Year Plan
13.5 Educational Project
13.6  ABAVPlan
13.7 Bake Sales

Correspondence

Adjournment

18h30
5mins
5mins
5mins
5mins
5mins

5mins
5mins

5mins
5mins
5mins
5mins

5mins

5mins
5mins
5mins

5mins
5mins
5mins
5mins
5mins

5min

20h25



