St-Jude Governing Board Meeting

Nov 28, 2023 18h30 Via Zoom



Saint Jude Elementary

122 St-Jude Deux-Montagnes (Québec) J7R 3L6 T 450 621-7805 stjude.schoolqc.ca

AN ENGLISH EDUCATION, A BILINGUAL FUTURE

UNE ÉDUCATION EN ANGLAIS, UN AVENIR BILINGUE





1.0	Opening of meeting	18h3o
2.0	Adoption of the agenda	5 mins
3.0	Questions from the Public	5 mins
4.0	Adoption of AGA Meeting minutes	5 mins
5.0	Adoption of September Meeting minutes	5 mins
6.0	Adoption of October minutes	5 mins
7.0	Business Arising 7.1 End of Year report	5 mins 5 mins
8.0	Principal's Report	5 mins
9.0	PC Delegate's Report	5 mins
10.0	Teacher's Report	5 mins
11.0	Daycare Technician's Report	5 mins
12.0	Home & School Report	5 mins
13.0	New Business 13.1 Budget 13.2 Rentals 13.2.1 Men's Basketball 13.2.2 Cafeteria 13.3 Deeds of Establishment 13.4 Three-Year Plan 13.5 Educational Project 13.6 ABAV Plan 13.7 Bake Sales	5 mins 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins
14.0	Correspondence	5 min
15.0	Adjournment	20h25